
 TG • Grade 3 • Unit 11 • Daily Practice and Problems

C
op

yright ©
 K

end
all H

unt P
ub

lishing C
om

p
any

Elapsed Time

1. Rosa set a goal to read for 4 hours each week. She used a chart to
record the time she started reading and the time she finished
reading for each day. She forgot to record the total time that she
read each day. Complete the chart for Rosa.

2. Did Rosa meet her goal for the week? Show or tell how you know.

Day

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

6:35 PM

6:55 PM

5:45 PM

7:50 PM

6:11 PM

10:20 AM

1:10 PM

7:15 PM

7:25 PM

6:22 PM

8:12 PM

6:45 PM

11:03 AM

1:57 PM

Total Time
Time I started

to read
Time I finished

reading

Name Date




