Name	Date





1. Rosa set a goal to read for 4 hours each week. She used a chart to record the time she started reading and the time she finished reading for each day. She forgot to record the total time that she read each day. Complete the chart for Rosa.

Day	Time I started to read	Time I finished reading	Total Time
Monday	6:35 рм	7:15 рм	
Tuesday	6:55 рм	7:25 рм	
Wednesday	5:45 рм	6:22 рм	
Thursday	7:50 рм	8:12 рм	
Friday	6:11 рм	6:45 рм	
Saturday	10:20 ам	11:03 ам	
Sunday	1:10 рм	1:57 рм	

2. Did Rosa meet her goal for the week? Show or tell how you know.